
Village of Allouez - See City  of Green Bay

City of Appleton (East Central Consortium)
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Eric Maggio City Sealer 100 N Appleton St., Appleton, WI 54911 (920) 832-6429 (920) 832-5853 eric.maggio@appleton.org

Jim Richter W&M Specialist 100 N Appleton St., Appleton, WI 54911 (920) 832-6429 (920) 832-5853 jim.richter@appleton.org

Keith Verhagen W&M Specialist 100 N Appleton St., Appleton, WI 54911 (920) 832-6429 (920) 832-5853 keith.verhagen@appleton.org

Village of Ashwaubenon - See City of Appleton

Village of Bellevue - See City of Green Bay

City of Berlin - See City of Appleton

City of Cudahy - See South Milwaukee

City of De Pere
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Dale Schmit City Sealer 335 S. Broadway, De Pere, WI 54115 (920) 339-4054 dschmit@mail.de-pere.org

City of Green Bay
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Bill Paape City Sealer 100 N Jefferson St., Green Bay, WI 54301 (920) 448-3315 williampa@greenbaywi.gov

Village of Greendale
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Jane Adams Village Sealer 7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8653 (414) 302-8628 jadams@ci.west-allis.wi.us

City of Greenfield
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Dan Koralewski City Sealer 8528 W Eckel Ln, West Allis, WI 53227 (414) 302-8655 dkoralewski@ci.west-allis.wi.us
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Village of Howard - See City of Green Bay

City of Kaukauna - See City of Appleton

City of Kenosha
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Steve Rea W&M Inspector (262) 605-6744 steven.rea@kenoshacounty.org

Mark Melotik Env. Manager (262) 605-6745 mark.melotik@kenoshacounty.org

Jim Bezotte W&M Inspector (262) 605-6786 James.Bezotte@KenoshaCounty.Org

Village of Kimberly - See City of Appleton

City of Madison
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Cindy Lease W&M Inspector 4602 Sycamore Ave., Madison, WI 53704 (608) 246-4514 (608) 246-5804 clease@cityofmadison.com

Glenn Wood W&M Inspector 4602 Sycamore Ave., Madison, WI 53704 (608) 243-0585 (608) 246-5804 gwood@cityofmadison.com

Chris Tourdot W&M Inspector 4602 Sycamore Ave., Madison, WI 53704 (608) 235-3714 (608) 246-5804 ctourdot@cityofmadison.com

City of Marinette
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Ron & Kathy Paul Inspector N 10773 Hwy A, Fox Lake, WI 53933 (920) 928-3499 (920) 928-6365

City of Menasha
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Todd Drew Sealer of W&M 316 Racine St., Menasha, WI 54952 (920) 967-3522 (920) 967-5247 tdrew@ci.menasha.wi.us

City of Milwaukee
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Carly Hegarty Health Supervisor 7630 W Mill Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53218 (414) 286-5479 chegar@milwaukee.gov

Teresa Michals W&M Inspector 7630 W Mill Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53218 (414) 708-4883 (414) 286-5479 tmicha@milwaukee.gov

Jay Lebecki W&M Inspector 841 N Broadway, Rm 304, Milwaukee, WI 53202 (414) 708-4526 (414) 286-5164 jlabec@milwaukee.gov

Tony Hoffmann W&M Inspector 7630 W Mill Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53218 (414) 708-8941 anhoffm@milwaukee.gov
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City of Neenah
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

City of New London - See City of Appleton

City of Oskhosh
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Curt Klaske Inspector P.O. Box 1130, Oshkosh, WI 54903 (920) 236-5046 cklaske@ci.oshkosh.wi.us

City of Reedsburg
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Ron & Kathy Paul Inspector N 10773 Hwy A, Fox Lake, WI 53933 (920) 928-3499 (920) 928-6365

City of Ripon - See City of Appleton

City of St. Francis - See City of South Milwaukee

City of South Milwaukee (South Milwaukee Consortium)
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Marty Zabkowicz City Sealer 2424 15th Ave., South Milwaukee, WI 53172 (414) 768-8055 (414) 768-5720 zabkowicz@smwi.org

City of Waupaca - See City of Appleton

City of West Allis
Contact Position Address Phone Fax Email

Dan Koralewski Inspector 7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8655 (414) 302-8628 dkoralewski@ci.west-allis.wi.us

Laura Temke Inspector 7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8654 (414) 302-8628 ltemke@westalliswi.gov

Peter Feldhusen Inspector 7120 W National Ave., West Allis, WI 53214 (414) 302-8653 (414) 302-8628 pfeldhusen@westalliswi.gov
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